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Name

Tyler Smith

Xiaoou, Liu

Lisa Lawson

Kate Elliott
Yamasaki, Masatake
Keiran Moses

Sarah Mammone
Shane Sainsbury
Rita Mezo

88 Reining Pty Ltd
Karen Lowe

Luo, Xiang
Yamamoto, Kunihiro
Hayley Smith
Michelle Hinder
Kawabata, Chizuko
Yamagata, Minako
Robert Austin Lawson
Lori Keeble

Robyn Marion Ross

Category 1-11 Earnings

Country
Australia
China

Australia
Australia
Japan

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
China

Japan

Australia
Australia
Japan

Japan

Australia
Australia

Australia

NRHA - 2025 OCEANIA TOP 20 OWNERS

Earnings
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NRHA

8,380.45
4,796.20
3,962.55
3,297.08
2,190.00
1,841.76
1,683.51
1,658.56
1,629.777
1,594.80
1,459.19
1,442.43
1,430.00
1,388.42
1,222.02
1,199.40
1,175.00
1,074.38
967.20
920.37
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