

## NRHA - 2025 OCEANIA TOP 20 OWNERS

Rank	Name	Country	Earnings
1	Tyler Smith	Australia	\$ 8,380.45
2	Xiaouou, Liu	China	\$ 4,796.20
3	Lisa Lawson	Australia	\$ 3,962.55
4	Kate Elliott	Australia	\$ 3,297.08
5	Yamasaki, Masatake	Japan	\$ 2,190.00
6	Keiran Moses	Australia	\$ 1,841.76
7	Sarah Mammone	Australia	\$ 1,683.51
8	Shane Sainsbury	Australia	\$ 1,658.56
9	Rita Mezo	Australia	\$ 1,629.77
10	88 Reining Pty Ltd	Australia	\$ 1,594.80
11	Karen Lowe	Australia	\$ 1,459.19
12	Luo, Xiang	China	\$ 1,442.43
13	Yamamoto, Kunihiro	Japan	\$ 1,430.00
14	Hayley Smith	Australia	\$ 1,388.42
15	Michelle Hinder	Australia	\$ 1,222.02
16	Kawabata, Chizuko	Japan	\$ 1,199.40
17	Yamagata, Minako	Japan	\$ 1,175.00
18	Robert Austin Lawson	Australia	\$ 1,074.38
19	Lori Keeble	Australia	\$ 967.20
20	Robyn Marion Ross	Australia	\$ 920.37

*Category 1-11 Earnings*

2/6/2026

